
NAME OF PERSON ATTENDING PRE-BID 

MEETING (PLEASE PRINT)
COMPANY NAME (PLEASE PRINT) PHONE/EMAIL

PH

EMAIL: Kdodson@nakpuna.com

PH

EMAIL: Bcollier@nakupuna.com

PH

EMAIL: Pat@KBEquipmentServices.com

PH

EMAIL: TW@allcowboyerosioncontrol.com

PH

EMAIL: Kyle@KorbyLandscape.com

PH

EMAIL: Jhoffner@tasman-geo.com

PH

EMAIL: Kate.Graves@Fortressds.com

PH

EMAIL: David.Flores@Merjent.com

Kevin Dodson Nakupuna

CITY OF GREELEY

PRE-BID MEETING

F25-01-009 - Poudre Pond B Seeding

Tuesday 02/18/2025 at 9:00AM at Poudre Ponds 35th Avenue Entrance

Bobby Collier Nakupuna

Patrick Kelly KB Equipment Services

Todd Wensler All Cowboy Erosion Control 

Kyler Korby Korby Landscape

Justin Hoffner Tasman Geo

Kate Graves  Fortress

David Flores Merjent
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PH

EMAIL: Matt.Baumgartner@Merjent.com

PH

EMAIL: Ddowden@h-2e.com

PH

EMAIL: Harry@Verdantenviro.com

PH

EMAIL: Aarnold@Arnoldsaggroup.com

PH

EMAIL: Justin@intesgratedsiteservices.com

PH: Contact Purchasing (Shantelle) 970-350-9333

EMAIL: Contact Purchasing@Greeleygov.com

PH: Contact Purchasing (Shantelle) 970-350-9333

EMAIL: Contact Purchasing@Greeleygov.com

Matt Baumgartner Merjent

Doug Dowden H-2 Enterprises

Harry Alles Verdant Environmental LLC

Andy Arnold Arnolds AG Group

Justin Evans Integrated Site Services

Karen Scopel City of Greeley

Ryan Duve City of Greeley
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